

MMGSY, Toz to Paudara

(Gent)

Ag. No. 37 SBD/19-20 / Ag. vol. 152-63286m

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Shenghati

DIVISION

Mohamfau

SUB-DIVISION

Agency: Stital Pd. Constn Pvt. Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBno-1128

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7th Final Bill					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Tola to Buraq					
Under MMGSY (GEN)					
Name of Contractor:- Shital					
Prasad Construction					
Agreement No. - 37/S&D/2019-20					
Date of work start - 23/09/2019					
Date of Completion - 27/02/2020					
Actual date of Completion - 07/03/2022					
measurement					
K/L					
Abstract of Case					
(All Citywide TMR)					
Construction of reference					
Working B.M					
Page no. :- 56					
2.58 KM @ 515.74/m - By 10824 =					
Construction of reference					
Pillar / Buirges					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(8/8)	Qb	151.50 m	- Rs		434885 =
		Contract R of aggregate			
		of earth shoulder			
		Page no - 58			
		5774.52 m ² @ Rs 1960303			
		- Rs 1136658 =			
(9/9)		Contract R of gravel			
		Sub-base			
		Page no - 59			
		1592.65 m ² @ Rs 2203.50/m ²			
		- Rs 3605689 =			
(10/10)		Providing work in m			
		Page no - 60			
		612.84 m ² @ Rs 3418.22/m ²			
		- Rs 2094822			
(11/11)		Providing and applying			
		Primer Coat			
		Page no - 61			
		6657.50 m ² @ Rs 54.54/m ²			
		- Rs 366676			
(12/12)		Providing and applying			
		Jack coat			
		Page no - 62			
		6687.50 m ²			
		@ Rs 18.62/m ² - Rs 124521 =			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				- Rs	22658
(18/20) Painting two coats					
on new construction for					
133.92 m ² @ Rs 106.00/m ² Rs					14067
(19/21) Providing new letters					
and figures of any shade					
1248 nos @ Rs 0.52/cm/letter					
				- Rs	649
(20/22) Providing and fixing of					
mm G.S. information					
Perf. no. - 10					
3000 nos @ Rs 1092.961 each					
				- Rs	32733
(21/23) Providing and fixing					
retro-reflective material					
traffic sign					
Page no. - 10					
(21/23) (i) 600 mm circular					
= 10.00 nos @ Rs 4996.74 each					
				- Rs	49967
(ii) 600 mm equilateral					
triangle = 18.00 nos					
@ Rs 3648.27 each					
				- Rs	65669
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular = 10.00 nos					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39/39) Providing back filling					
Page no. - (74)					
35.35 m ² @ Rs 74.03/m ²					
				Rs	30955=
(38/42) Providing and laying					
100 mm dia H.S					
Page No. (74) = 37.50m					
@ Rs 4127.95/m					
				- Rs	154758=
(39/43) Providing and laying					
Cement Concrete WP					
Page no. - (74)					
100 mm @ Rs 815.21/m ² 81521 =					
(40/44) Providing 1st class bedding					
Page no. - (75)					
22.27 m ² @ Rs 610.51/m ²					
				- Rs	13596=
(41/45) Providing sand filling in foundation					
Page no. - (75)					
item No. - (41/45) = 38.157 m ³					
@ Rs 610.51/m ³ Rs					23303=
(42/46) Providing well holes					
Page no. - (75)					

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner